
PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DES VALLEES 6, RUE PORTE VIRESCHE ARGENTONNAY 0549657026

PHARMACIE DU VAL D'EGRAY
52 RUE DE LA GRANGE LUCAS - ZONE COMMERCIALE 
SUPER U CHAMPDENIERS SAINT DENIS 0549258033

PHARMACIE MISSIOUX 5 RUE DE VAUT GRENIER CHERVEUX 0549750826
PHARMACIE GUERIN 45, GRAND RUE LA PEYRATTE 0549644391
PHARMACIE CENTRALE 9, PLACE DE LA PAYSE LEZAY 0549294022
PHARMACIE DE TERVES 30, BOULEVARD NOTRE DAME TERVES 0549651164

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE BOURDOIS ROUTE DE POITIERS LES SIVARDIèRES AIRVAULT 0549647724

PHARMACIE DU VAL D'EGRAY
52 RUE DE LA GRANGE LUCAS - ZONE COMMERCIALE 
SUPER U CHAMPDENIERS SAINT DENIS 0549258033

PHARMACIE MISSIOUX 5 RUE DE VAUT GRENIER CHERVEUX 0549750826

PHARMACIE DE LA CHAPELLE 18 BIS, ROUTE DE BRESSUIRE LA CHAPELLE SAINT LAURENT 0549720012
PHARMACIE CENTRALE 9, PLACE DE LA PAYSE LEZAY 0549294022
PHARMACIE DE LA VIETTE 26, ROUTE DE SAINT MAIXENT POMPAIRE 0549941557

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DU VAL D'EGRAY
52 RUE DE LA GRANGE LUCAS - ZONE COMMERCIALE 
SUPER U CHAMPDENIERS SAINT DENIS 0549258033

PHARMACIE MISSIOUX 5 RUE DE VAUT GRENIER CHERVEUX 0549750826
PHARMACIE THOMAS 39, RUE DU MARéCHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY LA FORET SUR SEVRE 0549808723
PHARMACIE CENTRALE 9, PLACE DE LA PAYSE LEZAY 0549294022
PHARMACIE AUGRIS 8, PLACE DANIEL CIVRAIS MAUZE THOUARSAIS 0549966000
PHARMACIE HERBERT 86, RUE JEAN JAURèS PARTHENAY 0549643088

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE CERIZAY 13, AVENUE DU GéNéRAL MARIGNY CERIZAY 0549805021
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DU MARAIS 9, ROUTE DE NIORT COULON 0549359073
PHARMACIE DES HALLES 8, RUE DES HALLES LA CRECHE 0549255058
PHARMACIE ALIENOR 51, AVENUE DU 114è RI PARTHENAY 0549641411
PHARMACIE VICTOR HUGO 5, AVENUE VICTOR HUGO THOUARS 0549661528

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DU BOULEVARD DE THOUARS 4 RUE MARCEL PAGNOL BRESSUIRE 0549650126
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DU MARAIS 9, ROUTE DE NIORT COULON 0549359073
PHARMACIE DES HALLES 8, RUE DES HALLES LA CRECHE 0549255058
PHARMACIE LA JOYETTE 3, RUE DE L AVENIR SAINT VARENT 0549675585
PHARMACIE ROULLEAU 15, RUE DU MARCHé SECONDIGNY 0549637012

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DU BOULEVARD DE THOUARS 4 RUE MARCEL PAGNOL BRESSUIRE 0549650126
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DU MARAIS 9, ROUTE DE NIORT COULON 0549359073
PHARMACIE DES HALLES 8, RUE DES HALLES LA CRECHE 0549255058
PHARMACIE ST FLORENT 138, AVENUE SAINT JEAN D ANGéLY NIORT 0549792206
PHARMACIE LA JOYETTE 3, RUE DE L AVENIR SAINT VARENT 0549675585
PHARMACIE ROULLEAU 15, RUE DU MARCHé SECONDIGNY 0549637012

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DU CHÂTEAU 6, PLACE DU CHâTEAU COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061056
PHARMACIE DES HALLES 8, RUE DES HALLES LA CRECHE 0549255058
PHARMACIE DU BOCAGE 38, ROUTE DE POITIERS CENTRE COMMERCIAL MAULEON 0549818160
PHARMACIE DES LOGES PARTHENAY CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC ZAC DES LOGES PARTHENAY 0549952828
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MARDI 1er AVRIL 2025

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE ST JACQUES 17, PLACE EMILE ZOLA B P 2 BRESSUIRE 0549652792
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DU CHÂTEAU 6, PLACE DU CHâTEAU COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061056
PHARMACIE DES HALLES 8, RUE DES HALLES LA CRECHE 0549255058
PHARMACIE COURY 21, RUE DE BEL AIR VERRUYES 0549633384

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE BONNEAU 56, PLACE EIFFEL ARGENTON L EGLISE 0549670217
PHARMACIE DU GRAND BRESSUIRE 13, RUE DES JONCS CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC BRESSUIRE 0549742142
PHARMACIE DE CHATILLON SUR THOUET 2, BOULEVARD DU THOUET CHATILLON SUR THOUET 0549951171
PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DU CHÂTEAU 6, PLACE DU CHâTEAU COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061056
PHARMACIE DES HALLES 8, RUE DES HALLES LA CRECHE 0549255058

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DE L'EUROPE
27 BOULEVARD DE L' EUROPE - CCIAL CARREFOUR 
MARKET BRESSUIRE 0549650085

PHARMACIE BOUYER ET PIED 11 D , PLACE CAIL CHEF BOUTONNE 0549298021
PHARMACIE DU CHÂTEAU 6, PLACE DU CHâTEAU COULONGES  SUR L AUTIZE 0549061056
PHARMACIE DES HALLES 8, RUE DES HALLES LA CRECHE 0549255058
PHARMACIE DU VAL D'OR 5, RUE NOVIHERIA SAINT VARENT 0549675009
PHARMACIE DES MARRONNIERS 31-33, RUE DU GéNéRAL DE GAULLE THENEZAY 0549630004

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE

PHARMACIE DU BOULEVARD DE THOUARS 4 RUE MARCEL PAGNOL BRESSUIRE 0549650126
PHARMACIE DE LA POSTE 13, RUE DE LA POSTE L ABSIE 0549958010
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, PLACE DU MARCHé LEZAY 0549294047
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 7, PLACE DU MARCHé SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055120
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE ST JACQUES 17, PLACE EMILE ZOLA B P 2 BRESSUIRE 0549652792
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, PLACE DU MARCHé LEZAY 0549294047
PHARMACIE TURPAULT ZA LE GRAND TILLAIS SAINT LOUP LAMAIRE 0549646016
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 7, PLACE DU MARCHé SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055120
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE ST JACQUES 17, PLACE EMILE ZOLA B P 2 BRESSUIRE 0549652792
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, PLACE DU MARCHé LEZAY 0549294047
PHARMACIE DES BRIZEAUX 17, RUE DE LA POMPE NIORT 0549244838
PHARMACIE TURPAULT ZA LE GRAND TILLAIS SAINT LOUP LAMAIRE 0549646016
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 7, PLACE DU MARCHé SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055120
PHARMACIE BEAUSOLEIL 77, ROUTE DE THOUARS VRINES THOUARS 0549963056
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, PLACE DU MARCHé LEZAY 0549294047
PHARMACIE AUGRIS 8, PLACE DANIEL CIVRAIS MAUZE THOUARSAIS 0549966000
PHARMACIE DE LA VIETTE 26, ROUTE DE SAINT MAIXENT POMPAIRE 0549941557
PHARMACIE DE LA PALLUD 20, PLACE DE L éGLISE SAINT HILAIRE LA PALLUD 0549353213
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141
PHARMACIE DE TERVES 30, BOULEVARD NOTRE DAME TERVES 0549651164

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE NOTRE DAME 12, PLACE NOTRE DAME BRESSUIRE 0549650040
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, PLACE DU MARCHé LEZAY 0549294047
PHARMACIE AIRAULT 90, RUE DE LA MOTHE SAINT HéRAY NANTEUIL 0549765764
PHARMACIE ALIENOR 51, AVENUE DU 114è RI PARTHENAY 0549641411
PHARMACIE DE LA PALLUD 20, PLACE DE L éGLISE SAINT HILAIRE LA PALLUD 0549353213
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MARDI 1er AVRIL 2025

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU GRAND CHENE ZI LA PIèCE DU CHêNE AZAY LE BRULE 0549055135

PHARMACIE DE LA CHAPELLE 18 BIS, ROUTE DE BRESSUIRE LA CHAPELLE SAINT LAURENT 0549720012
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, PLACE DU MARCHé LEZAY 0549294047
PHARMACIE DE LA GATINE 10, RUE JEAN JAURèS PARTHENAY 0549640029
PHARMACIE DE LA PALLUD 20, PLACE DE L éGLISE SAINT HILAIRE LA PALLUD 0549353213

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU PROGRES 1, RUE ERNEST PéROCHON BRESSUIRE 0549652542
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, PLACE DU MARCHé LEZAY 0549294047
PHARMACIE DE LA VIETTE 26, ROUTE DE SAINT MAIXENT POMPAIRE 0549941557
PHARMACIE DE LA PALLUD 20, PLACE DE L éGLISE SAINT HILAIRE LA PALLUD 0549353213
PHARMACIE CHOLLET 15, RUE DES GRANGES SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549762817

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DU BOCAGE 38, ROUTE DE POITIERS CENTRE COMMERCIAL MAULEON 0549818160
PHARMACIE DU MIGNON 8, RUE DE LA CORNE MAUZE SUR LE MIGNON 0549263047
PHARMACIE HERBERT 86, RUE JEAN JAURèS PARTHENAY 0549643088
PHARMACIE BARIBEAUD 19,RUE ERNEST PéROCHON VOUILLE 0549756498

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU GRAND BRESSUIRE 13, RUE DES JONCS CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC BRESSUIRE 0549742142
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DU MIGNON 8, RUE DE LA CORNE MAUZE SUR LE MIGNON 0549263047
PHARMACIE DES MARRONNIERS 31-33, RUE DU GéNéRAL DE GAULLE THENEZAY 0549630004
PHARMACIE BARIBEAUD 19,RUE ERNEST PéROCHON VOUILLE 0549756498

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU GRAND BRESSUIRE 13, RUE DES JONCS CENTRE COMMERCIAL LECLERC BRESSUIRE 0549742142
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DU MIGNON 8, RUE DE LA CORNE MAUZE SUR LE MIGNON 0549263047
PHARMACIE SAINT JEAN 68, AVENUE SAINT JEAN D ANGéLY NIORT 0549792115
PHARMACIE DES MARRONNIERS 31-33, RUE DU GéNéRAL DE GAULLE THENEZAY 0549630004
PHARMACIE DU MARCHE 11, BOULEVARD PIERRE CURIE THOUARS 0549662142
PHARMACIE BARIBEAUD 19,RUE ERNEST PéROCHON VOUILLE 0549756498

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DE CHATILLON SUR THOUET 2, BOULEVARD DU THOUET CHATILLON SUR THOUET 0549951171
PHARMACIE DE LA GRANDE RUE 490 GRANDE RUE EPANNES 0549048991
PHARMACIE LANDRE 5, AVENUE DU MARéCHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY MONCOUTANT 0549726018
PHARMACIE DE LA GARE 26, RUE MAZAGRAN NIORT 0549240155
PHARMACIE DU VAL D'OR 5, RUE NOVIHERIA SAINT VARENT 0549675009
PHARMACIE BARIBEAUD 19,RUE ERNEST PéROCHON VOUILLE 0549756498

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DE LA GRANDE RUE 490 GRANDE RUE EPANNES 0549048991
PHARMACIE THOMAS 39, RUE DU MARéCHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY LA FORET SUR SEVRE 0549808723
PHARMACIE AUGRIS 8, PLACE DANIEL CIVRAIS MAUZE THOUARSAIS 0549966000
PHARMACIE RENAUD PLACE DU 25 AOûT VASLES 0549699017
PHARMACIE BARIBEAUD 19,RUE ERNEST PéROCHON VOUILLE 0549756498

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DE CERIZAY 13, AVENUE DU GéNéRAL MARIGNY CERIZAY 0549805021
PHARMACIE DE LA GRANDE RUE 490 GRANDE RUE EPANNES 0549048991
PHARMACIE GUERIN 45, GRAND RUE LA PEYRATTE 0549644391
PHARMACIE BARIBEAUD 19,RUE ERNEST PéROCHON VOUILLE 0549756498
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MERCREDI 16 AVRIL 2025

JEUDI 17 AVRIL 2025

SAMEDI 19 AVRIL 2025

DIMANCHE 20 AVRIL 2025

LUNDI 21 AVRIL 2025

MARDI 22 AVRIL 2025

MERCREDI 23 AVRIL 2025



MARDI 1er AVRIL 2025

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE BONNEAU 56, PLACE EIFFEL ARGENTON L EGLISE 0549670217

PHARMACIE DE L'EUROPE
27 BOULEVARD DE L' EUROPE - CCIAL CARREFOUR 
MARKET BRESSUIRE 0549650085

PHARMACIE VAL DE BOUTONNE 7, AVENUE DE ROYAN BRIOUX SUR BOUTONNE 0549075029
PHARMACIE DE LA GRANDE RUE 490 GRANDE RUE EPANNES 0549048991
PHARMACIE COURY 21, RUE DE BEL AIR VERRUYES 0549633384
PHARMACIE BARIBEAUD 19,RUE ERNEST PéROCHON VOUILLE 0549756498

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE BEAUVOIR 185, IMPASSE DES ACACIAS BEAUVOIR SUR NIORT 0549097025

PHARMACIE DU BOULEVARD DE THOUARS 4 RUE MARCEL PAGNOL BRESSUIRE 0549650126
PHARMACIE DE CHATILLON SUR THOUET 2, BOULEVARD DU THOUET CHATILLON SUR THOUET 0549951171
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES ROUSSES 11, RUE DU MARCHé PAMPROUX 0549763037
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE BEAUVOIR 185, IMPASSE DES ACACIAS BEAUVOIR SUR NIORT 0549097025
PHARMACIE GOBIN 63, RUE SALLIARD DU RIVAULT COURLAY 0549722252
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES ROUSSES 11, RUE DU MARCHé PAMPROUX 0549763037
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141

PHARMACIE CHARPENTIER
161 AVENUE EMILE ZOLA - LES MOTELS, BP 544 STE 
VERGE SAINTE VERGE 0549962230

PHARMACIE COURY 21, RUE DE BEL AIR VERRUYES 0549633384

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DE BEAUVOIR 185, IMPASSE DES ACACIAS BEAUVOIR SUR NIORT 0549097025
PHARMACIE GOBIN 63, RUE SALLIARD DU RIVAULT COURLAY 0549722252
PHARMACIE DU CLOU BOUCHET 7 BIS, RUE JULES SIEGFRIED NIORT 0549055396
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES ROUSSES 11, RUE DU MARCHé PAMPROUX 0549763037
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141

PHARMACIE CHARPENTIER
161 AVENUE EMILE ZOLA - LES MOTELS, BP 544 STE 
VERGE SAINTE VERGE 0549962230

PHARMACIE COURY 21, RUE DE BEL AIR VERRUYES 0549633384

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DES VALLEES 6, RUE PORTE VIRESCHE ARGENTONNAY 0549657026
PHARMACIE DU PROGRES 1, RUE ERNEST PéROCHON BRESSUIRE 0549652542
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES ROUSSES 11, RUE DU MARCHé PAMPROUX 0549763037
PHARMACIE DE LA GATINE 10, RUE JEAN JAURèS PARTHENAY 0549640029
PHARMACIE CHOLLET 15, RUE DES GRANGES SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549762817
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE DU GRAND CHENE ZI LA PIèCE DU CHêNE AZAY LE BRULE 0549055135
PHARMACIE GUERIN 45, GRAND RUE LA PEYRATTE 0549644391
PHARMACIE DU COEUR DE VILLE 44D  AVENUE SAINT HUBERT NUEIL LES AUBIERS 0549656023
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES ROUSSES 11, RUE DU MARCHé PAMPROUX 0549763037
PHARMACIE ALBERT 16, RUE GRIGNON DE MONTFORT SAINT AMAND SUR SEVRE 0549816710
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266

PHARMACIE ADRESSE COMMUNE TELEPHONE
PHARMACIE THOMAS 39, RUE DU MARéCHAL DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY LA FORET SUR SEVRE 0549808723
PHARMACIE DES VIGNES ROUSSES 11, RUE DU MARCHé PAMPROUX 0549763037
PHARMACIE DE LA GATINE 10, RUE JEAN JAURèS PARTHENAY 0549640029
PHARMACIE GUYON 64, AVENUE GAMBETTA SAINT MAIXENT L ECOLE 0549055141
PHARMACIE DE LA PLAINE ROUTE DE NIORT VILLIERS EN PLAINE 0549356266
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